
61
0

50' VIEWSHED BUFFER

50' BUFFER

50' BU
FFER

29
 S

PA
CE

S

WATER FEATURE
SOUTH POD SCM

VARIABLE ROW
US 15-501 N

VARIABLE ROW

54
0

560

53
0

520

53
0

530

52
0

520

51
0

510

560

2,300 SF
COMMUNITY

CENTER/OFFICE

MAIL KIOSK

3 UNIT
TOWNHOME

28
 S

PA
CE

S

4 UNIT
TOWNHOME

28 SPACES

20 SPACES

DETACHED

ROW
 HOM

ES

DETACHED
RO

W
 HO

M
ES

DETACHEDROW HOMES

DETACHED

ROW HOMES

DUPLEX

DUPLEX

DUPLEX
DUPLEX DUPLEX

DUPLEX

DUPLEX

DUPLEX

100' BUFFER

PASTURE AND FARM CROPS

BARN

7 
SP

AC
ES

10
 S

PA
CE

S 
-

PE
RV

IO
U

S 
PA

RK
IN

G

50'

~10,000 SF PLAY AREA

19 SPACES

24 SPACES -
PERVIOUS PARKING

24 SPACES -
PERVIOUS PARKING

582

580

576

570
57

0

56
657

2

57
4

572

578

574

572

570

564

562

556

554

564

568

566

564

55
0

552

526

53
2570

568

54
0

56
2

54
4

53
8

54
0

538

52
2

54
454
654
8

55455
6

53
8

52
4

562

562

568

566

54
0

54
2

54
6

55
8

56
0

560

564

562

546

548

550

552

56
256
4

55
6

556

558

530

524 520

53
0

560

KOI POND
~ 0.25 AC

55
8

55
6 55

4 55
2

55
0

54
8

54
2

530

562

55
8

558

560

550

568

564

560

556

55
4

570

560

566

562

558

570

574

572

570

570

570

560

580

570

570

58
0

590

580

570

560

60
0

590

590

580570

560

550

540

530

550

550

560

550

55
0

550

56
0

550

540

570

58
0

570

522

526

528

532

528

52
8

52
6

52
8

53
0

53
2

53
2

53
0

56
0

53
4

53
6

53
4

53
6

53
8

54
0

54
2

54
6

54
8

55
0

56
0

55
2

55
0

54
8 54

6

550

550

556

554

554

55
2

55
2

548

54
8

54
6

56
0

54
4

54
2

540 530

53
2

530

53
8

53
6

53
4

53
4

536

536
536 53

2

538
538

53
8

526

52
6

52
8

52
2

528

528

54
4

53
6

56
8

56
0

560

WATER FEATURE
NORTH POD SCM

WATER FEATURE
NORTH POD SCM

10,000 SF DAYCARE

4 STORY 140,000 SF
CONGREGANT CARE

FACILITY

2,300 SF COMMUNITY CENTER/OFFICE
PARKING REQUIRED: 16 SPACES
PARKING PROVIDED: 16 SPACES
ACCESSIBLE SPACES REQUIRED: 1
ACCESSIBLE SPACES PROVIDED: 2

RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY HOMES: 47
DETACHED TOWNHOUSES: 34
DUPLEXES: 8 (16 UNITS TOTAL)
TOTAL: 97 UNITS
SETBACKS: 10' FRONT & REAR, 5' SIDES
4' SPACING BETWEEN BUILDINGS FOR
DETACHED TOWNHOUSES

RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY HOMES: 45
TOWNHOMES: 19
TOTAL: 64 UNITS
SETBACKS: 10' FRONT & REAR, 5' SIDES
15' SPACING BETWEEN BUILDINGS FOR
TOWNHOUSES

CONGREGANT CARE FACILITY 140,000 SF
PARKING REQUIRED: 100
PARKING PROVIDED: 113

DAYCARE 10,000 SF
PARKING REQUIRED: 37
PARKING PROVIDED: 55

US 15-501 N

TRANSIT
STOP

FOUNTAINHERNDON FARMS DRIVE

WATER FEATURE

A1

A2

A3

A4

A5

A6

A7

A17
A18

A16

A15

A14

A13

A12

A11
A10

A8 A9

D1
D2D3

D4D5D6

D7
D8

D9D10

D11

4 UNIT
TOWNHOME

4 UNIT
TOWNHOME

4 UNIT
TOWNHOME

D12

D13D14D15
D16

D17D18D19

A40

A41

A42

A43

A44

A45

A19

A22
A21

A24
A25

A26
A27

A28

A29

A30

A31

A32

A33

A34

A35

A36

A37

A38

A39

A46A47A48A49A50

C1

B1
C2

C3
C4

C5
C6

C7
C8

C9 C10 C11 C12 C13 C14 C15 C16

A51A52A53A54A55A56A57A58A59A60A61A62
A63

B10B11

B2

B3

B9
B8

B7
B6

B5

B4
B19

B20

B29

B30

B31

B32

B33

B34

B28

B27

B26

B25

B21

B22

B23

B24

B12B13B14B15

B18
B17

B16

A64 A92
A81A82

A90

A80

A70

A91

A71

A89

A83

A84

A85

A86

A87

A88

A65

A66

A67

A68

A69

A72 A73
A74

A75

A76

A77

A78

A79

PASTURE AND FARM CROPS

COMMUNITY GARDENS

EX 16" WATER MAIN

NEW
 12" W

ATER M
AIN

FH

NEW 12" WATER MAIN

NEW 8" W
ATER M

AIN

NEW 6" WATER MAIN

NEW 6" WATER MAIN

NEW 2" WATER MAIN

NEW 8" WATER MAIN

N
EW

 8" W
ATER M

AIN

NEW
 6" W

ATER M
AIN

NEW 6" WATER LINE

NEW 12" WATER MAIN

NEW
 12" W

ATER M
AIN

N
EW

 1
2"

 W
AT

ER
 M

AI
N

NEW 8" WATER MAIN

N
EW

 6
" W

AT
ER

 M
AI

N

N
EW

 8
" W

AT
ER

 M
AI

N

NEW 8" WATER MAIN

NEW 12" WATER MAIN

FH

FH

FH

FH

FH

FH

FH

FH

FH

FH
FH

FH

FH

FH

FH

FH FH

FH

FH

EX 16" WATER MAIN

NEW 2" WATER LINE

40'

A20

A23

FDC

FDC

COVERED PAVILION
COMMUNITY EVENT

CENTER

FIRE
LAN

E

FI
RE

LANE

FIRE LANE

50' BUFFER

50' BUFFER

WATER FEATURE
NORTH POD SCM

STORMWATER
EASEMENT

STORMWATER
EASEMENT

STORMWATER
EASEMENT

STORMWATER
EASEMENT

53
8

53
6

53
4

534

532

546

544

542

566

56
4

568

572

58
4

58
2

578

576 584

582

580564

568

570 574

566

564

566

556 560

558

554

556

562

570

572

574

572

570

568

574

558

560

562

562

560

568

566

56
4

558

556

570 572

564

566

57
2

556

558

560

562 56
2

56
8

57
0

56
0

55
8

558

58
0

57
6

57
8

OVERALL SITE -
PRELIMINARY
GRADING AND

STORMWATER PLAN

SHEET NUMBER

REVISIONS

DRAWN BY CHECKED BY

OF

DATE

SHEET TITLE

PO BOX 2077
APEX, NC 27502

 TELEPHONE: 919 363-1422
 FACSIMILE: 919 363-1477

PRELIMINARY
NOT RELEASED FOR

CONSTRUCTION
FOR REVIEW ONLY

KAH TDS
6/16/2021

H
ER

N
D

O
N

 F
AR

M
S

W
IL

LI
AM

S 
TO

W
N

SH
IP

C
H

AT
H

AM
 C

O
U

N
TY

N
O

R
TH

 C
AR

O
LI

N
A

0 50 100 200 400

SCALE: 1"=100'

SW1
1 3

1 8/6/2021

1
C

H
AT

H
AM

 C
O

U
N

TY
 R

EV
IE

W
 C

O
M

M
EN

TS

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
R

AutoCAD SHX Text
R

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
H

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
R

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
I

AutoCAD SHX Text
L

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
F

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
R

AutoCAD SHX Text
P

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
I

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
R

AutoCAD SHX Text
L

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
I

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEAL

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
24454

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
D.

AutoCAD SHX Text
R

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

mtbla
Typewriter
Exhibit W.3.B

mtbla
Typewriter
Side A

mtbla
Typewriter
Side B

mtbla
Typewriter
Side C

mtbla
Typewriter
612

mtbla
Typewriter
566

mtbla
Typewriter
568

mtbla
Typewriter
572

mtbla
Typewriter
574

mtbla
Typewriter
576

mtbla
Typewriter
578

mtbla
Typewriter
580

mtbla
Typewriter
582

mtbla
Typewriter
584

mtbla
Typewriter
584

mtbla
Typewriter
582

mtbla
Typewriter
580

mtbla
Typewriter
578

mtbla
Typewriter
574

mtbla
Typewriter
572

mtbla
Typewriter
570

mtbla
Typewriter
568

mtbla
Typewriter
564

mtbla
Typewriter
544

mtbla
Typewriter
530

mtbla
Typewriter
600

mtbla
Typewriter
598

mtbla
Typewriter
562

mtbla
Typewriter
574

mtbla
Typewriter
570

mtbla
Typewriter
540

mtbla
Typewriter
542

mtbla
Typewriter
544

mtbla
Typewriter
Side  D

mtbla
Typewriter
Side E

mtbla
Typewriter
Side F

mtbla
Typewriter
560

mtbla
Typewriter
558

mtbla
Typewriter
557

mtbla
Typewriter
556

mtbla
Typewriter
562

mtbla
Typewriter
562

mtbla
Typewriter
562

mtbla
Typewriter
562

mtbla
Typewriter
562

mtbla
Typewriter
561

mtbla
Typewriter
560

mtbla
Typewriter
558

mtbla
Typewriter
559

mtbla
Typewriter
556

mtbla
Typewriter
530

mtblake@outlook.com
Typewritten text
550

mtbla
Typewriter
9 Acre Solar Array

mtbla
Typewriter
Rental

mtbla
Typewriter
Barn

mtbla
Typewriter
Barn

mtbla
Typewriter
Vet

mtbla
Typewriter
Road along property Line


	Sheets and Views
	SW1


